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Student ID: 1200224389

Arizona State University

Unofficial Transcript
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Transfer Credits

A maximum of 64 transfer semester hours accepted as lower-division credit from two-year institutions.

Transfer Credit from Bucks County Community College

Attempted Earned
0.000 6.000

Course Trans 0.000 Transfer Totals:
GPA:

External Degrees

Bristol Jr-Sr HS

06/20/2007

Bristol Jr-Sr HS
06/15/2007

Degrees Awarded

Degree: Bachelor of Science
Confer Date: 05/12/2011

Degree GPA: 3.81

Degree Honors: Summa Cum Laude
Plan: Political Science

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences
Barrett Honors College Graduate
Honors Thesis: Student Government Campaigns: An Insight

Beginning of Undergraduate Record

2007 Fall

Course Description Attempted Earned
ASU 101 The ASU Experience 1.000 1.000
ENG 101 First-Year Composition 3.000 3.000
EXW 105 Phys Activity 1.000 1.000

Instruction: Beg
Course Topic: PAIB:Weight Training
HST 104 Western Civilization 3.000 3.000
HST 110 United States since 3.000 3.000

1865
LIA 194 Special Topics 1.000 1.000
Course Topic: Teaching Teams-Leadership Sem
LIA 294 Special Topics 1.000 1.000
Course Topic: Intro Liberal Arts & Sciences
PGS 101 Introduction to 3.000 3.000

Psychology

Attempted Earned
Term GPA: 3.87 Term Totals 16.000 16.000
Cum GPA: 3.87 Cum Totals 16.000 22.000
Academic Standing: Good Standing
Term Honor: Dean's List
2008 Spring

Course Description Attempted Earned
ECN 211 Macroeconomic 3.000 3.000

Course Description Attempted
Principles
Note: Honors Course
ENG 102 First-Year Composition 3.000
HON 171 The Human Event 3.000
Note: Honors Course
MCE 230 Understand/Culturally 3.000
Diverse
POS 110 Government and 3.000
Point Politics
Eolnts Note: Honors Course
0.000
Attempted
Term GPA: 3.80 Term Totals 15.000
Cum GPA: 3.83 Cum Totals 31.000
Academic Standing: Good Standing
Term Honor: Dean's List
2008 Fall
Course Description Attempted
ASM 104 Bones, Stones/Human 4.000
Evolution
Note: Honors Course
CIS 105 Computer Appls/Info 3.000
Technology
HON 273 Human Event: Science 3.000
Focus
Note: Honors Course
POS 150 Comparative 3.000
Government
POS 210 Political Ideologies 3.000
Grade Points Attempted
A 4.000 Term GPA: 3.23 Term Totals 16.000
A- 11.001 Cum GPA: 3.62 Cum Totals 47.000
Y 0.000
Academic Standing: Good Standing
A+ 12.999
A+ 12.999
2009 Spring
A 4.000
Course Description Attempted
A 4.000 CED 194 Special Topics 1.000
Course Topic: Fnd in Ldrshp Greek Exprien
B 9.000 GPH 111 Intro to Physical 4.000
Geography
Note: Honors Course
X POS 301 Empirical Political 3.000
Points Inquiry
57.999 POS 305 Politics and Film 3.000
57.999 Course Topic: Hollywood on Asia
POS 350 Comparative Politics 3.000
Attempted
Term GPA: 3.79 Term Totals 14.000
Cum GPA: 3.66 Cum Totals 61.000
Grade Points Academic Standing: Good Standing
A 12.000 Term Honor: Dean's List

Earned

3.000
3.000

3.000

3.000

Earned
15.000
37.000

Earned
4.000
3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

Earned
16.000
53.000

Earned
1.000

4.000

3.000
3.000
3.000
Earned

14.000
67.000

Grade

Grade

C+

Grade

A+

Page 1 of 2

Points
11.001

9.999
12.000

12.000

Points
57.000
114.999

Points
14.668
12.000

9.000

9.000

6.999

Points
51.667
166.666

Points
4.000

12.000

12.000
12.000
12.999
Points

52.999
219.665



Name:

Student ID: 1200224389

Course
GPH 210

HON 394

Course Topic:

Note:
MAT 142
MGT 380

Note:
POS 313
Note:
POS 410

Note:

Term GPA:
Cum GPA:

4.00

Description

Society and
Environment
Special Topics

The Barrett Experience

Honors Course

College Mathematics
Managemnt & Strategy

Nonmajors
Honors Course

The Congress

Honors Course

Governing American

Cities
Honors Course

Academic Standing: Good Standing

Term Honor:

Course
AFS 394

Course Topic:

HON 494

Course Topic:

Note:

POS 401
POS 492
POS 498

Course Topic:

Term GPA:
Cum GPA:

Dean's List

Description

Special Topics

Term Totals
3.76 Cum Totals

Brendan Gerard Corrigan

2009 Fall

Attempted
3.000

1.000
3.000
3.000

3.000

3.000

Attempted
16.000

77.000

2010 Spring

Attempted
3.000

Blacks in Sci, Med&Publ Health

Special Topics

3.000

Philosophy of Crime & Pnshmnt

Honors Course
Political Statistics

Honors Directed Study

Pro-Seminar
Building Communities

3.73 Term Totals
3.76 Cum Totals

Academic Standing: Good Standing

Course

COM 225
COM 316

HED 494

Course Topic:

POS 332

Term GPA:
Cum GPA:

Description

Public Speaking

Gender and
Communication
Special Topics

3.000
3.000
3.000

Attempted
15.000

92.000

2010 Fall
Attempted
3.000
3.000

3.000

Res Paraprofessional Intern

American Political

Parties
4.00 Term Totals
3.80 Cum Totals

Academic Standing: Good Standing

Term Honor:

Course

POS 484
POS 484

Dean's List

Description

Internship
Internship

3.000

Attempted
12.000

104.000

2011 Spring

Attempted
6.000
6.000

Earned
3.000

1.000
3.000
3.000

3.000

3.000

Earned
16.000
83.000

Earned
3.000

3.000

3.000
3.000
3.000

Earned
15.000
98.000

Earned

3.000
3.000

3.000

3.000

Earned
12.000

110.000

Earned

6.000
6.000

Arizona State University

Grade

A

A+

Grade

A-
B
B+

A+
A+

Grade

A
A+

A

A

Grade

Y
Y

Unofficial Transcript

Points
12.000

4.333

12.000

12.000

12.999

12.999

Points
66.331
285.996

Points
11.001

9.000

9.999
12.999
12.999

Points
55.998
341.994

Points

12.000
12.999

12.000

12.000

Points
48.999
390.993

Points

0.000
0.000

Course

POS 493
Note:
THE 100

Term GPA:
Cum GPA:

Academic Standing: Good Standing

Description
Honors Thesis
Honors Course

Introduction to Theatre

4.00 Term Totals
3.81 Cum Totals

END OF TRANSCRIPT

Attempted
3.000

3.000

Attempted
18.000

122.000

Earned
3.000

3.000

Earned
18.000

128.000

Grade

Page 2 of 2

Points
12.000

12.000

Points
24.000
414.993



